
City Instructor Contact Information

 Region 5

AMHERSTBURG Charette,  Fred

AYLMER Elliott,  Dan dandonna66@gmail.com

AYLMER Kington,  Brian bkington@execulink.com

BELLE RIVER Loewen,  Matt info@generalgun.com

BLENHEIM Passmore,  Wayne HunterAndGunSafety@gmail.com

BRAMPTON Ratych,  Mike michaelratych@gmail.com

BRANTFORD Green,  Derek derek@certifiedfirearmsinstructors.ca

BURLINGTON Couce,  Gunner gunner@internationaldefenseforce.com

CAMBRIDGE Pattison,  Ian ianp@pistol-ontario.ca

CAYUGA Klassen,  Fred hunt.safe@hotmail.com

CHATHAM Gignac,  Ben ben.gignac@sympatico.ca

DASHWOOD Romphf,  Dashwood Firearms guntest@hay.net

DELHI Stosius,  Eric ericstosius@gmail.com

FT ERIE Holdsworth,  Don holdsworth1@sympatico.ca

HAMILTON Honan,  John firearmsafetyburlington@gmail.com

HAMILTON Panko,  Peter pankop@rogers.com

HAMILTON Walsh,  Steve

HARROW Whitehead,  Bob

IONA Evers,  John john@stormaction.ca

KENT BRIDGE Burke,  Greg burkey_jr@hotmail.com

KINGSVILLE Keseru,  Frank keseru12@gmail.com

LONDON Clarke,  Brian briansueclarke@rogers.com

LONDON Hazboun,  Emad emadhaz@heafs.com

LONDON Jewell,  Brian bjewell@hotmail.ca

LONDON Rueger,  Sue guncourse@hotmail.com

MISSISSAUGA Morrell,  Ray training@wellesleyservices.ca

NIAGARA FALLS Jomm,  Paul info@niagarafirearmstraining.com
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NIAGARA FALLS Mooney,  Neil nmooney1@cogeco.ca

NIAGARA FALLS Warren,  Carrie haltonfirearmssafetyschool@gmail.com

SARNIA Bryan,  David

SIMCOE Cronkwright,  Bert bertcronkwright@xplornet.com

SIMCOE Jewell,  Gary garyjewell@xplornet.com

SOMBRA Gilmore,  John

ST CATHERINES Albano,  Al al@niagaratrainingacademy.ca

ST CATHERINES Haryott-Upper,  Kim

ST CATHERINES Kellaway,  John info@firearmseducationschool.com

ST CATHERINES Oettinger,  Doug doug@ssft.ca

ST THOMAS Arnot,  Bill arnotw@yahoo.com

ST THOMAS Brickenden,  Steve instructor_0230@yahoo.ca

STONEY CREEK Manojlovic,  Mirko

STONEY CREEK Sadauskas,  Sherrie pal.training@cogeco.ca

STRATHROY Smith,  Lyle sherlocksmith2019@gmail.com

TECUMSEH Jurak,  John-Mark

THORNDALE Kerr,  Brian bkerr@briankerrscourses.ca

TRENT LAKES Gibson,  David david72gibson@gmail.com

TURKEY POINT Rumpel,  Cam pal.training@cogeco.ca

UDORA Norman,  Richard richardnorman6.5@yahoo.com

WATERDOWN Allen,  Percy percyrallen@gmail.com

WELLAND Ashford,  Mike paratrooper777@hotmail.com

WELLAND Chambers,  Gene e.chambers@sympatico.ca

WEST ELGIN Smith,  Eric e_smith43500@live.com

WINDSOR Soucie,  Philip info@generalgun.com

WINDSOR Soucie,  Rob info@generalgun.com

 Record Count:  53


